
सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No No.NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210624/ 

RASA-450 

Date 29.06.2021 

Product/Service Procured Hiring of 2 resources for Swayam 

Dashboard development for 1 year 

Name of Vendor Mphasis Limited 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 34.44 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 17.07.2021 

Date of award of contract 17.07.2021 

Period of Contract One year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210618/ NANA-

422 

Date 27.06.2021 

Product/Service Procured Change requests in Workflow 

Application 

Name of Vendor TCS Limited 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 32.71 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 22.07.2021 

Date of award of contract 22.07.2021 

Period of Contract One time on efforts basis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210730/ VIJE-

586 

Date 30.07.2021 

Product/Service Procured Continuation of 2 resources and hiring of 

1 additional resource for E-Meeting 

application 

Name of Vendor Neosoft Technologies and Software 

Pvt. LTD. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 45.99 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 27.08.2021 

Date of award of contract 27.08.2021 

Period of Contract 1 year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210821/ VIJE-

655 

Date 21.08.2021 

Product/Service Procured Hiring of 5 resources on T&M Basis for 

CDCU Datacap application 

Name of Vendor TCS LTD. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 144.89 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 07.09.2021 

Date of award of contract 07.09.2021 

Period of Contract 1 year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/RASA-498 

Date 05.07.2021 

Product/Service Procured Hiring 2 manpower resources for 

Swayam Dashboard development for 

one month. 

Name of Vendor MPHASIS LTD. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 2.27 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 06.07.2021 

Date of award of contract 06.07.2021 

Period of Contract One month 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210619/ RASA-

433 

Date 21.06.2021 

Product/Service Procured Change requests in WMS application 

Name of Vendor Ebixcash Financial Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 5.25 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 14.07.2021 

Date of award of contract 14.07.2021 

Period of Contract One time on efforts basis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210629/ RASA-

459 

Date 01.07.2021. 

Product/Service Procured AMC of Workflow application from 

01.10.2021 to 30.09.2022 

Name of Vendor TCS LTD. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 15.00 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 14.07.2021 

Date of award of contract 14.07.2021 

Period of Contract One year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210712/ NANA-

532 

Date 13.07.2021 

Product/Service Procured Change requests in Workflow 

Application 

Name of Vendor TCS LTD. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 1.76 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 30.08.2021 

Date of award of contract 30.08.2021 

Period of Contract One time on efforts basis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210707/ HAKU-

513 

Date 14.07.2021 

Product/Service Procured Change requests in CTDS Application 

Name of Vendor TCS LTD. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 1.76 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 15.09.2021 

Date of award of contract 15.09.2021 

Period of Contract One time on efforts basis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210825/ RASA-

666 

Date 30.08.2021 

Product/Service Procured Change requests in WMS application 

Name of Vendor Ebixcash Financial Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 15.25 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 17.09.2021 

Date of award of contract 17.09.2021 

Period of Contract One time on efforts basis 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210803/ VIJE-

614 

Date 03.08.2021 

Product/Service Procured Purchase of Apple Macbook for IWMS 

application 

Name of Vendor Team Computers Pvt. Ltd. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 2.16 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 04.08.2021 

Date of award of contract 04.08.2021 

Period of Contract Single time for hardware purchase 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



सु .प्रौ.-विशेष परियोजनाएँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III 

====================================================================
====== 

 
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No NT/NFIN/GITC/SP-3/ 20210914/ VIJE-

743 

Date 14.09.2021 

Product/Service Procured Change requests in Workflow 

Application 

Name of Vendor TCS LTD. 

Value of Contract (Rs. Lacs) 5.27 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 23.09.2021 

Date of award of contract 23.09.2021 

Period of Contract One time on efforts basis. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

दिन ांक / Date: 

01.10.2021 

 

 

 

  -sd-                                         

उप मह प्रबांधक / Deputy General Manager                 

आईटी-दिशेष परियोजन एँ-III / IT-Special Projects-III Deptt.   

से्टट बैंक िैदिक सूचन  प्रोद्योदिकी कें द्र / State Bank Global IT Centre 

 


